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240010 XXXIV TRIATLÓ SANT FELIU DE GUÍXOLS 18/5/2024

Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUBCATSORTIDA

201 AARON PAGES URBANO FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELOG30-34

2812 ABRAHAM SANCHEZ LAFUENTE C.N. MATAROG45-49

3432 ADAM GOLDTHORP CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG50-54

2142 ADAN CODINA DOMINGUEZ TRI+9 EL MASNOUG30-34

555 ADRIA BARRUFET SEGARRA INDEPENDIENTEG25-29

8043 ADRIÀ CASADO DÍAZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39

1786 ALBERT BARTRA BARBERA OCTOWAVEG20-24

2837 ALBERT ESTEVE ESTEVE C.N. SABADELLG20-24

8052 ALBERTO  GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

971 ALEIX SELLARES GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994G30-34

1304 ALEJANDRO DE LARRECHEA BUSTOS C.N. MATAROG45-49

8034 ALESSANDRO PINTAUDI LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

5017 ALEXANDRE ROMEO COMAS CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG45-49

1259 ALFRED TORRENTS CASAS C.N. MATAROG35-39

886 ALVARO CLERICO RODES CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG55-59

457 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET CLUB NATACIO MANRESAG55-59

1214 ANDREU ROSAURO GOMEZ C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUERG40-44

1187 ANGEL SERRAT GARCIA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG30-34

1268 ANNA ROVIRA ANDUJAR C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG20-24F

2520 ANTONIO MARTOS GARCIA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG55-59

961 ANTONIO PAREJA MOCHALES CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG70-74

2410 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ MORENO C.N. MATAROG55-59

8059 ARNAU DÒRIA CEREZO LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54

8027 ARNAU MOYA FERRER LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39

8005 ARNAU PUIG ARXER LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29

733 AROA ARDANUY MOYANO FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELOG30-34F

8046 BERNAT MASURIER LLOVET LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29

6269 BRU ROSET GALI FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELOG20-24

3160 CARLES  ROSA PERALTA C.N. BADALONAG50-54

8006 CARLES FITA SUQUET LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59

2691 CARLES LLACH FERNANDEZ C.N. MATAROG45-49

2365 CARLES LOMBARTE PEREZ C.E. VILA OLIMPICAG60-64

1098 CARLES PEROSANZ GUIXÉ C.N. SABADELLG40-44

8004 CARLES RAVENTOS LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

1922 CESC PARRAMONA TORRES PRAT TRIATLO 1994G18-19

5116 CHRISTIAN RECODER SANCHEZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERSG50-54

6151 CLARA RUIZ RADIGALES INDEPENDIENTEG50-54F

8039 DANIEL MARTI LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49

2791 DANIEL RATERA RAMOS C.N. TERRASSAG25-29

8042 DAVID ALDEA PERONA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

930 DAVID GARCIA CRUZ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG50-54

2755 DAVID GARCIA RODRIGUEZ TEAM TRIRELAYG40-44
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8060 DAVID LERMA GOMEZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59

1362 DAVID PARRA VILLALOBOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994G50-54

8024 EDGAR PEREZ CARDENAS LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

8044 EDUARD TARRE FREIXAS LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54

8025 EMMANUEL BILLOT LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39

1102 ERIC CANO PONCE CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERSG01-17

1615 ERIC IZQUIERDO SAIS G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG01-17

3890 ERNEST LOPEZ PUIGVERT INDEPENDIENTEG25-29

8028 EUDALD MOYA FERRER LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29

5289 F. XAVIER AVELLANA REVUELTA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLESG55-59

2222 FABIA ALSINA SOLER CLUB NATACIO BANYOLESG25-29

1950 FABIO  PAOLILLO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG45-49

8057 FABIO FALOSSI LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54

977 FLAVIO PIETROCOLA FOSSATI C.N. CATALUNYAG70-74

2302 FRANCESC ORTEGA GRANADO TGCBINNG50-54

250 FRANCESC RUBIO BARCELO CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERSG50-54

4562 FRANCISCO PEREZ PEREZ I3 TRIATHLONG70-74

8008 GENIS GONZALEZ BOSCH LLICENCIA DE DIAG20-24

1091 GENIS SANDOVAL AMAT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERSG18-19

8007 GEORGINA GONZALEX BOSCH LLICENCIA DE DIAG20-24F

8040 GERARD  FRANCH MARGARIT LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

4703 GERARD JOSEP ALCALDE GASCON PRAT TRIATLO 1994G25-29

8013 GERARD NAVAS LLASERA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

2202 GERARD RODRIGUEZ VILADRICH PRAT TRIATLO 1994G18-19

8021 GERMÁN  ZOLOTYKH LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

1015 GUILLERMO PALUZIE AVILA C.E. VILA OLIMPICAG65-69

8050 HECTOR LEAL VILLALBA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

5510 IGNASI  LLOVET ROCA C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLOG45-49

1288 ISABEL  COLL DE MIGUEL CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGAG45-49F

8002 IVAN DOMENECH JUAN LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49

2518 JACOB SANCHEZ PAREJA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG25-29

1089 JACOBUS GERARDUS DON CLUB PROAMG25-29

8051 JAUME ALTIMIRAS GALMÉS LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59

2240 JAUME GUBERN BOIX C.N. BADALONAG65-69

164 JAUME MARTINEZ LOPEZ C.N. BADALONAG45-49

2651 JAVIER COBOS FERNANDEZ CLUB NATACIO BANYOLESG45-49

2981 JESUS DEL RIO GABAS CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG60-64

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA TGCBINNG40-44

531 JOAN BLANCAFORT ARS CLUB NATACIO MANRESAG18-19

3767 JOAN FREGINALS FERRER C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G60-64

540 JOAN JUNCAROL REGUANT INDEPENDIENTEG55-59

2722 JOAN SADURNÍ VALDÉS-BANGO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG35-39

8055 JOAN-MARC LAUGA COURTIL LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59

5454 JONATHAN BERROCAL LOPEZ TGCBINNG40-44

743 JORDI ABAD GIMENEZ C.N. VILAFRANCAG50-54

146 JORDI DELGADO SANGLAS C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG35-39

663 JORDI GONZALEZ BAUTISTA C.A. XALOCG50-54

8053 JORDI HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍ LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

2077 JORDI IZQUIERDO MARTINEZ G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG50-54

8009 JORDI MARQUETA CAYUELA LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49
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1286 JORDI PAUSAS I ALDOMÀ C.N. CATALUNYAG18-19

2191 JORDI PINO PINO CONTRERAS C.E. KATOA BARCELONAG25-29

8015 JORDI SANCHEZ PEREZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

8062 JORDI VALLS PORTA LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39

1195 JORDI VIDAL MONCUNILL FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELOG45-49

8032 JORGE CANO NICOLAY CLUB TRIATLON TRITONES RIOJAG30-34

8030 JOSE LUIS RUBIO CASTILLO LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49

984 JOSEP COLOME SOMOZA C.N. SABADELLG70-74

5899 JOSEP LLEONART SUBIRANA PRAT TRIATLO 1994G50-54

1149 JOSEP MARIA  PERRAMON REYNER TGCBINNG60-64

890 JOSEP MARIA CASAJUANA I VILLADELPRAT CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG60-64

5914 JOSEP SOLE RODRIGUEZ CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGAG60-64

8018 JOSEP TEIXIDÓ RECORDÀ LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54

1809 JUAN CARLOS MOJICA PEREZ CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA FASTTRIATLOG50-54

8023 JUAN COBOS LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39

545 JUAN DAVID  PRADA MALAGÓN C.N. BADALONAG25-29

8058 JUAN LUIS VERA CASTILLO LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

380 KAY ECKELT FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELOG45-49

2402 LAURA SITJA XIVILLE C.E.T. DISTANCEG35-39F

8064 LILI FERRER LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44F

5542 LLUIS PUIGDEFABREGAS HORTA C.N. MATAROG30-34

5853 LORENZO ESCUTIA MARI C.N. BADALONAG25-29

8019 LUIS DAVID MARTÍNEZ PARADA LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

2269 MANEL COLL FREIXANET INDEPENDIENTEG60-64

889 MANUEL CLEMENTE LLORT C.E.T. DISTANCEG60-64

1306 MANUEL JESUS VIEDMA TORRES PRAT TRIATLO 1994G30-34

1062 MANUEL MENDEZ CANO C.E. KATOA BARCELONAG40-44

8045 MANUEL VILLALBA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

2080 MARC ARAGONES I MAS C.N. MATAROG30-34

3130 MARC CANET C.E.T. DISTANCEG35-39

167 MARC GUARDIA COLOMER CLUB NATACIO OLOTG25-29

3311 MARC MALLARACH GUINART CLUB NATACIO OLOTG30-34

1706 MARC RODRIGUEZ PALET TGCBINNG35-39

888 MARC SAGALES MOLLET C.N. TERRASSAG25-29

8014 MARC SOLES LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

5132 MARIA DEL SEÑOR VILLAR GIGANTE INDEPENDIENTEG55-59F

8022 MARIA FONTANALS COLL LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29F

8041 MARIA IBERN BOSCH LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29F

1168 MARIANO MENDEZ CABRAS CLUB NATACIO MANRESAG65-69

4469 MARTI SENDER PRADOS C.N. TERRASSAG20-24

1074 MARY HELEN SKELCHER INDEPENDIENTEG55-59F

979 MASSIMO PAOLILLO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG01-17

6243 MAX VIOLA ORONICH C.E. KATOA BARCELONAG18-19

1050 MICHAEL STOLLERY INDEPENDIENTEG70-74

8063 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ TRITRAIN4YOU MÁLAGAG30-34

3025 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ RIBERA CLUB PROAMG55-59

3463 MIGUEL CASTILLO QUESADA C.N. VIC-ETBG55-59

865 MIGUEL SANCHEZ RECHE C.N. SABADELLG30-34

8049 MIQUEL  NOVELL BARDAJI LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

2116 NATALIA  CASTANYS CASADO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG35-39F
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8054 NELSON GUMBAU LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

5069 NURIA BRUGUERA ROIG C.N. MATAROG45-49F

2414 ONA BADIA CANAL C.N. MATAROG25-29F

3246 ORIOL  VILAJUANA MIRO C.N. TERRASSAG18-19

1620 ORIOL ESCATLLAR CABARROCAS G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG01-17

1834 ORIOL MELERO AMBLÀS CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG35-39

3193 ORIOL MIRET RODRIGUET C.N. TERRASSAG20-24

8056 OSCAR BERTRAN AGUILAR LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49

3419 OSCAR MARTINEZ CASTRO TGCBINNG30-34

8016 PABLO SELVA LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29

978 PASCUAL COLLADO VALDES C.N. CATALUNYAG60-64

8031 PAU BLANCAFORT LLICENCIA DE DIAG18-19

8003 PEP DOMENECH MICALO LLICENCIA DE DIAG01-17

5812 POL  GIMENEZ GARRIDO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG18-19

1629 POL BARCELO FULLADOSA G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG18-19

4463 POL PEÑA GONZALEZ C.N. MATAROG20-24

2419 POL PUIG PELAEZ G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG01-17

2763 POL RUIZ FONT CLUB NATACIO OLOTG30-34

8033 RAMON BADIA CARRASCO LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39

8061 RAQUEL GIMENEZ RECOLONS LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54F

2003 RAÚL MUÑOZ SÁNCHEZ CLUB PROAMG30-34

5268 RENAUD DUVERGER ROS CLUB TRIATLO ATLESG30-34

559 RICARDO MONASTERIO VIVES FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELOG60-64

8012 RICCARDO TELLINI LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

8038 RICHARD STRAFFORD LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

8011 ROBERT  PARDIÑAS RAMON LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29

2769 RODOLPHE BAYLON FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELOG40-44

2695 ROGER CALSINA FIGOLS CLUB NATACIO OLOTG25-29

8017 ROGER CAÑIGUERAL MARCO LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29

1239 RUBEN CONTRERAS RIBELLES C.N. TERRASSAG20-24

3221 RUBEN MASNOU RIBAS C.N. VIC-ETBG50-54

8010 RUSSELL GOMEZ MARTIN LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39

2590 SERGIO FELIZ LUCAS C.N. MATAROG50-54

4016 SILVIA GARCIA XIFRE CLUB TRIATLO BLANESG50-54F

8048 SILVIA RUIZ AGUILAR LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34F

1958 TEO BLANCHAR NIETO CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA FASTTRIATLOG20-24

4968 TEO MARIN ERRANDO G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG18-19

3558 TERESA PONS MUNILL PRAT TRIATLO 1994G50-54F

8001 TOM BORST LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59

1849 TONA RIBAS DUCH C.E. VILA OLIMPICAG60-64F

8047 TONI CASTRO LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59

8036 TONI ESCUDERO LLICENCIA DE DIAG20-24

4794 TONI FONT MARTÍ C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG45-49

354 VICTOR DOBAÑO LAZARO PRAT TRIATLO 1994G50-54

8035 VICTOR GARCIA LOPEZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

4752 VICTOR MATA HERVAS C.N. VILAFRANCAG45-49

8026 VINCENT COUTY LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29

8020 XAVI  BRULL LOZANO LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34

1274 XAVIER  GISPERT PORCAR C.N. VIC-ETBG50-54

377 XAVIER CODONY RUAIX C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG45-49
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8029 XAVIER FITE CAMARENA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44

8037 XAVIER MILLARUELO LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49
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240010 XXXIV TRIATLÓ SANT FELIU DE GUÍXOLS 18/5/2024

Llistat d'Inscrits

DORSAL NOM NOM CLUBG.EDATSORTIDA CAT

G01-17M

1102 ERIC CANO PONCE CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERSG01-17MG01-17M

1615 ERIC IZQUIERDO SAIS G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG01-17MG01-17M

979 MASSIMO PAOLILLO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG01-17MG01-17M

1620 ORIOL ESCATLLAR CABARROCAS G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG01-17MG01-17M

8003 PEP DOMENECH MICALO LLICENCIA DE DIAG01-17MG01-17M

2419 POL PUIG PELAEZ G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG01-17MG01-17M

6TOTAL:

G18-19M

1922 CESC PARRAMONA TORRES PRAT TRIATLO 1994G18-19MG18-19M

1091 GENIS SANDOVAL AMAT CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERSG18-19MG18-19M

2202 GERARD RODRIGUEZ VILADRICH PRAT TRIATLO 1994G18-19MG18-19M

531 JOAN BLANCAFORT ARS CLUB NATACIO MANRESAG18-19MG18-19M

1286 JORDI PAUSAS I ALDOMÀ C.N. CATALUNYAG18-19MG18-19M

6243 MAX VIOLA ORONICH C.E. KATOA BARCELONAG18-19MG18-19M

3246 ORIOL  VILAJUANA MIRO C.N. TERRASSAG18-19MG18-19M

8031 PAU BLANCAFORT LLICENCIA DE DIAG18-19MG18-19M

5812 POL  GIMENEZ GARRIDO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG18-19MG18-19M

1629 POL BARCELO FULLADOSA G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG18-19MG18-19M

4968 TEO MARIN ERRANDO G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG18-19MG18-19M

11TOTAL:

G20-24F
1268 ANNA ROVIRA ANDUJAR C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG20-24FG20-24F

8007 GEORGINA GONZALEX BOSCH LLICENCIA DE DIAG20-24FG20-24F

2TOTAL:

G20-24M

1786 ALBERT BARTRA BARBERA OCTOWAVEG20-24MG20-24M

2837 ALBERT ESTEVE ESTEVE C.N. SABADELLG20-24MG20-24M

6269 BRU ROSET GALI FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONG20-24MG20-24M

8008 GENIS GONZALEZ BOSCH LLICENCIA DE DIAG20-24MG20-24M

4469 MARTI SENDER PRADOS C.N. TERRASSAG20-24MG20-24M

3193 ORIOL MIRET RODRIGUET C.N. TERRASSAG20-24MG20-24M

4463 POL PEÑA GONZALEZ C.N. MATAROG20-24MG20-24M

1239 RUBEN CONTRERAS RIBELLES C.N. TERRASSAG20-24MG20-24M

1958 TEO BLANCHAR NIETO CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA FASTTRIATLONG20-24MG20-24M

8036 TONI ESCUDERO LLICENCIA DE DIAG20-24MG20-24M

10TOTAL:

G25-29F

8022 MARIA FONTANALS COLL LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29FG25-29F

8041 MARIA IBERN BOSCH LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29FG25-29F

2414 ONA BADIA CANAL C.N. MATAROG25-29FG25-29F

3TOTAL:
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G25-29M

555 ADRIA BARRUFET SEGARRA INDEPENDIENTEG25-29MG25-29M

8005 ARNAU PUIG ARXER LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

8046 BERNAT MASURIER LLOVET LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

2791 DANIEL RATERA RAMOS C.N. TERRASSAG25-29MG25-29M

3890 ERNEST LOPEZ PUIGVERT INDEPENDIENTEG25-29MG25-29M

8028 EUDALD MOYA FERRER LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

2222 FABIA ALSINA SOLER CLUB NATACIO BANYOLESG25-29MG25-29M

4703 GERARD JOSEP ALCALDE GASCON PRAT TRIATLO 1994G25-29MG25-29M

2518 JACOB SANCHEZ PAREJA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG25-29MG25-29M

1089 JACOBUS GERARDUS DON CLUB PROAMG25-29MG25-29M

2191 JORDI PINO PINO CONTRERAS C.E. KATOA BARCELONAG25-29MG25-29M

545 JUAN DAVID  PRADA MALAGÓN C.N. BADALONAG25-29MG25-29M

5853 LORENZO ESCUTIA MARI C.N. BADALONAG25-29MG25-29M

167 MARC GUARDIA COLOMER CLUB NATACIO OLOTG25-29MG25-29M

888 MARC SAGALES MOLLET C.N. TERRASSAG25-29MG25-29M

8016 PABLO SELVA LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

8011 ROBERT  PARDIÑAS RAMON LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

2695 ROGER CALSINA FIGOLS CLUB NATACIO OLOTG25-29MG25-29M

8017 ROGER CAÑIGUERAL MARCO LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

8026 VINCENT COUTY LLICENCIA DE DIAG25-29MG25-29M

20TOTAL:

G30-34F

733 AROA ARDANUY MOYANO FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONG30-34FG30-34F

8048 SILVIA RUIZ AGUILAR LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34FG30-34F

2TOTAL:

G30-34M

201 AARON PAGES URBANO FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONG30-34MG30-34M

2142 ADAN CODINA DOMINGUEZ TRI+9 EL MASNOUG30-34MG30-34M

971 ALEIX SELLARES GONZALEZ PRAT TRIATLO 1994G30-34MG30-34M

8034 ALESSANDRO PINTAUDI LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

1187 ANGEL SERRAT GARCIA C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG30-34MG30-34M

8004 CARLES RAVENTOS LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

8024 EDGAR PEREZ CARDENAS LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

8021 GERMÁN  ZOLOTYKH LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

8015 JORDI SANCHEZ PEREZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

8032 JORGE CANO NICOLAY CLUB TRIATLON TRITONES RIOJAG30-34MG30-34M

5542 LLUIS PUIGDEFABREGAS HORTA C.N. MATAROG30-34MG30-34M

8019 LUIS DAVID MARTÍNEZ PARADA LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

1306 MANUEL JESUS VIEDMA TORRES PRAT TRIATLO 1994G30-34MG30-34M

2080 MARC ARAGONES I MAS C.N. MATAROG30-34MG30-34M

3311 MARC MALLARACH GUINART CLUB NATACIO OLOTG30-34MG30-34M

8014 MARC SOLES LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

8063 MIGUEL ANGEL FERNANDEZ TRITRAIN4YOU MÁLAGAG30-34MG30-34M

865 MIGUEL SANCHEZ RECHE C.N. SABADELLG30-34MG30-34M

3419 OSCAR MARTINEZ CASTRO TGCBINNG30-34MG30-34M

2763 POL RUIZ FONT CLUB NATACIO OLOTG30-34MG30-34M

2003 RAÚL MUÑOZ SÁNCHEZ CLUB PROAMG30-34MG30-34M

5268 RENAUD DUVERGER ROS CLUB TRIATLO ATLESG30-34MG30-34M

8012 RICCARDO TELLINI LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

8035 VICTOR GARCIA LOPEZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

8020 XAVI  BRULL LOZANO LLICENCIA DE DIAG30-34MG30-34M

25TOTAL:

G35-39F

2402 LAURA SITJA XIVILLE C.E.T. DISTANCEG35-39FG35-39F

2116 NATALIA  CASTANYS CASADO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG35-39FG35-39F

2TOTAL:
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G35-39M

8043 ADRIÀ CASADO DÍAZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39MG35-39M

1259 ALFRED TORRENTS CASAS C.N. MATAROG35-39MG35-39M

8027 ARNAU MOYA FERRER LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39MG35-39M

8025 EMMANUEL BILLOT LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39MG35-39M

2722 JOAN SADURNÍ VALDÉS-BANGO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG35-39MG35-39M

146 JORDI DELGADO SANGLAS C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG35-39MG35-39M

8062 JORDI VALLS PORTA LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39MG35-39M

8023 JUAN COBOS LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39MG35-39M

3130 MARC CANET C.E.T. DISTANCEG35-39MG35-39M

1706 MARC RODRIGUEZ PALET TGCBINNG35-39MG35-39M

1834 ORIOL MELERO AMBLÀS CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG35-39MG35-39M

8033 RAMON BADIA CARRASCO LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39MG35-39M

8010 RUSSELL GOMEZ MARTIN LLICENCIA DE DIAG35-39MG35-39M

13TOTAL:

G40-44F

8064 LILI FERRER LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44FG40-44F

1TOTAL:

G40-44M

8052 ALBERTO  GARCÍA MARTÍNEZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

1214 ANDREU ROSAURO GOMEZ C.E. PEDALA.CAT BALAGUERG40-44MG40-44M

1098 CARLES PEROSANZ GUIXÉ C.N. SABADELLG40-44MG40-44M

8042 DAVID ALDEA PERONA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

2755 DAVID GARCIA RODRIGUEZ TEAM TRIRELAYG40-44MG40-44M

8040 GERARD  FRANCH MARGARIT LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

8013 GERARD NAVAS LLASERA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

8050 HECTOR LEAL VILLALBA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

1493 JOAN ALARCON VILA TGCBINNG40-44MG40-44M

5454 JONATHAN BERROCAL LOPEZ TGCBINNG40-44MG40-44M

8053 JORDI HERNÁNDEZ MARTÍ LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

8058 JUAN LUIS VERA CASTILLO LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

1062 MANUEL MENDEZ CANO C.E. KATOA BARCELONAG40-44MG40-44M

8045 MANUEL VILLALBA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

8049 MIQUEL  NOVELL BARDAJI LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

8054 NELSON GUMBAU LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

8038 RICHARD STRAFFORD LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

2769 RODOLPHE BAYLON FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONG40-44MG40-44M

8029 XAVIER FITE CAMARENA LLICENCIA DE DIAG40-44MG40-44M

19TOTAL:

G45-49F

1288 ISABEL  COLL DE MIGUEL CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGAG45-49FG45-49F

5069 NURIA BRUGUERA ROIG C.N. MATAROG45-49FG45-49F

2TOTAL:
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G45-49M

2812 ABRAHAM SANCHEZ LAFUENTE C.N. MATAROG45-49MG45-49M

1304 ALEJANDRO DE LARRECHEA BUSTO C.N. MATAROG45-49MG45-49M

5017 ALEXANDRE ROMEO COMAS CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG45-49MG45-49M

2691 CARLES LLACH FERNANDEZ C.N. MATAROG45-49MG45-49M

8039 DANIEL MARTI LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

1950 FABIO  PAOLILLO CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG45-49MG45-49M

5510 IGNASI  LLOVET ROCA C.N. CASTELLET TRIATLOG45-49MG45-49M

8002 IVAN DOMENECH JUAN LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

164 JAUME MARTINEZ LOPEZ C.N. BADALONAG45-49MG45-49M

2651 JAVIER COBOS FERNANDEZ CLUB NATACIO BANYOLESG45-49MG45-49M

8009 JORDI MARQUETA CAYUELA LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

1195 JORDI VIDAL MONCUNILL FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONG45-49MG45-49M

8030 JOSE LUIS RUBIO CASTILLO LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

380 KAY ECKELT FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONG45-49MG45-49M

8056 OSCAR BERTRAN AGUILAR LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

4794 TONI FONT MARTÍ C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG45-49MG45-49M

4752 VICTOR MATA HERVAS C.N. VILAFRANCAG45-49MG45-49M

377 XAVIER CODONY RUAIX C. ATLETIC NATACIO TORELLOG45-49MG45-49M

8037 XAVIER MILLARUELO LLICENCIA DE DIAG45-49MG45-49M

19TOTAL:

G50-54F

6151 CLARA RUIZ RADIGALES INDEPENDIENTEG50-54FG50-54F

8061 RAQUEL GIMENEZ RECOLONS LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54FG50-54F

4016 SILVIA GARCIA XIFRE CLUB TRIATLO BLANESG50-54FG50-54F

3558 TERESA PONS MUNILL PRAT TRIATLO 1994G50-54FG50-54F

4TOTAL:

G50-54M

3432 ADAM GOLDTHORP CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG50-54MG50-54M

8059 ARNAU DÒRIA CEREZO LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54MG50-54M

3160 CARLES  ROSA PERALTA C.N. BADALONAG50-54MG50-54M

5116 CHRISTIAN RECODER SANCHEZ CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERSG50-54MG50-54M

930 DAVID GARCIA CRUZ CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG50-54MG50-54M

1362 DAVID PARRA VILLALOBOS PRAT TRIATLO 1994G50-54MG50-54M

8044 EDUARD TARRE FREIXAS LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54MG50-54M

8057 FABIO FALOSSI LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54MG50-54M

2302 FRANCESC ORTEGA GRANADO TGCBINNG50-54MG50-54M

250 FRANCESC RUBIO BARCELO CLUB TRIATLO GRANOLLERSG50-54MG50-54M

743 JORDI ABAD GIMENEZ C.N. VILAFRANCAG50-54MG50-54M

663 JORDI GONZALEZ BAUTISTA C.A. XALOCG50-54MG50-54M

2077 JORDI IZQUIERDO MARTINEZ G. E. ESPORTIU GIRONI GEIEGG50-54MG50-54M

5899 JOSEP LLEONART SUBIRANA PRAT TRIATLO 1994G50-54MG50-54M

8018 JOSEP TEIXIDÓ RECORDÀ LLICENCIA DE DIAG50-54MG50-54M

1809 JUAN CARLOS MOJICA PEREZ CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONA FASTTRIATLONG50-54MG50-54M

3221 RUBEN MASNOU RIBAS C.N. VIC-ETBG50-54MG50-54M

2590 SERGIO FELIZ LUCAS C.N. MATAROG50-54MG50-54M

354 VICTOR DOBAÑO LAZARO PRAT TRIATLO 1994G50-54MG50-54M

1274 XAVIER  GISPERT PORCAR C.N. VIC-ETBG50-54MG50-54M

20TOTAL:

G55-59F

5132 MARIA DEL SEÑOR VILLAR GIGANTE INDEPENDIENTEG55-59FG55-59F

1074 MARY HELEN SKELCHER INDEPENDIENTEG55-59FG55-59F

2TOTAL:
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G55-59M

886 ALVARO CLERICO RODES CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG55-59MG55-59M

457 AMAND REDONDO BRUNET CLUB NATACIO MANRESAG55-59MG55-59M

2520 ANTONIO MARTOS GARCIA CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG55-59MG55-59M

2410 ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ MORENO C.N. MATAROG55-59MG55-59M

8006 CARLES FITA SUQUET LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59MG55-59M

8060 DAVID LERMA GOMEZ LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59MG55-59M

5289 F. XAVIER AVELLANA REVUELTA CLUB NATACIO BANYOLESG55-59MG55-59M

8051 JAUME ALTIMIRAS GALMÉS LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59MG55-59M

540 JOAN JUNCAROL REGUANT INDEPENDIENTEG55-59MG55-59M

8055 JOAN-MARC LAUGA COURTIL LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59MG55-59M

3025 MIGUEL ANGEL LOPEZ RIBERA CLUB PROAMG55-59MG55-59M

3463 MIGUEL CASTILLO QUESADA C.N. VIC-ETBG55-59MG55-59M

8001 TOM BORST LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59MG55-59M

8047 TONI CASTRO LLICENCIA DE DIAG55-59MG55-59M

14TOTAL:

G60-64F

1849 TONA RIBAS DUCH C.E. VILA OLIMPICAG60-64FG60-64F

1TOTAL:

G60-64M
2365 CARLES LOMBARTE PEREZ C.E. VILA OLIMPICAG60-64MG60-64M

2981 JESUS DEL RIO GABAS CLUB TRIATLO CORNELLAG60-64MG60-64M

3767 JOAN FREGINALS FERRER C.E. CERDANYOLA A.T.G60-64MG60-64M

1149 JOSEP MARIA  PERRAMON REYNER TGCBINNG60-64MG60-64M

890 JOSEP MARIA CASAJUANA I VILLAD CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG60-64MG60-64M

5914 JOSEP SOLE RODRIGUEZ CLUB TRIATLO LA GARRIGAG60-64MG60-64M

2269 MANEL COLL FREIXANET INDEPENDIENTEG60-64MG60-64M

889 MANUEL CLEMENTE LLORT C.E.T. DISTANCEG60-64MG60-64M

978 PASCUAL COLLADO VALDES C.N. CATALUNYAG60-64MG60-64M

559 RICARDO MONASTERIO VIVES FASTTRIATLON  CLUB NATACIÓ BARCELONG60-64MG60-64M

10TOTAL:

G65-69M

1015 GUILLERMO PALUZIE AVILA C.E. VILA OLIMPICAG65-69MG65-69M

2240 JAUME GUBERN BOIX C.N. BADALONAG65-69MG65-69M

1168 MARIANO MENDEZ CABRAS CLUB NATACIO MANRESAG65-69MG65-69M

3TOTAL:

G70-74M

961 ANTONIO PAREJA MOCHALES CLUB TRIATLO SABADELLG70-74MG70-74M

977 FLAVIO PIETROCOLA FOSSATI C.N. CATALUNYAG70-74MG70-74M

4562 FRANCISCO PEREZ PEREZ I3 TRIATHLONG70-74MG70-74M

984 JOSEP COLOME SOMOZA C.N. SABADELLG70-74MG70-74M

1050 MICHAEL STOLLERY INDEPENDIENTEG70-74MG70-74M

5TOTAL:
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